
Phila. Fruit Market
Sept. 24, 1991

CLOUDY 62-70.
GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 bucm

Seedless Red 27s 12.00 32-36 s 11.50 40s
1000-10.50 48s 9.50-1000 56s few 850

While 36-40 s 10.00 Indian River Red 32s
14.00 36- 40s 12.50 48s 12.00 56s 10 00

fair qua! 32s 9.50-10.0036-40 s 9-9.50 48s
8.50- 56s 8.00-9.50 White 23-48s
10 00 Flame Ruby 48s 10.00 Star Ruby

27s few 15.50 32* 14.50-15.00 36s 13.50
40s 12.50-13.50 48s 12.00 56s 11.00
BAHAMAS 4/5 bucm White 23-32 s 9.00.

LEMONS ABOUT STEADY CA cm
140 s 30.00 165 s 29.00-30.00 200 s 24.00

few 25.00 fair qual 140 s 25.50 165 s 26.00
200 s 23.00 FL 4/S bucm fair qual 95s
18.00 115* 20.00 140 s 17.00-20.00 few
22.00 165* 17.00 CHILE cm 130 s 18.00
I6os 18.00 fair qual 10.00-12.00ISOs fair
qual 10.00-12.00 BAHAMAS 4/5 bucm
95-115* 20.00 140 s 25.00 200 s fair qual
17.00.

LIMES ABOUT STEADY 10-lb cm
Persian Seedless type FL 42* 6.00 48s
6.00- mo* 6.00 some 5.7 S 54s
6.00- mo* 6.00 63* S.OO-6.00 few
6.50- MEXICO 54-63* 5.25-5.50.

MISC CITRUS FL 4/5 bucm K-Early
100 s fair oond 10.00-13.00.

ORANGES STEADY FL 4/5 bucm
Hamlin 64* 16.50 80s 16.00-17.00 100s
14.00- raos 14.50- 15.00 125s
12.00- mo* 12.50 fair cond 64-80s
13.00 100* 10.00 125 s 8.00 Navel 48-64*
19.00 80* 16.00 100 s 14.00-15.00 CA cm
Valencia 72-88* 32.00 113 s 30.00 138s
20.00 fair qua] 72s 23.00-25.00.

TANGERINES FL 4/5 bucrt Robinson
few 80s & 120« 29.00 ISOs 27.00 180s
26.00.

APPLES STEADY NEW CROP ctn
tray pack CA Granny Smith USExFcy 80s

24.00 88* 22.00-24.00 100 s 19.00-22.00
113* 20.00 125* 18.00 USFcy 88* 20.00
100* 1850113* 1650WARed Delicious
WAExFcy 100* 22.00 one label 80-88s
28.00 100* 26.00 113* 25.00 USExFcy
72* 24.00 80s 21.00 88* 21.00-22.00 100s
19.00-21.00 113* 18.50-19.00 125-138*
19.00 USFcy 80s 20.00 100 s 17.50 113 s
16.50 Golden Delicious WAExFcy 80s

one label 25.00 88s 22.00one label 25.00
100*20.00113* 18.00USExFcy 88* 22.00
100* 21.00 USFcy 100-113* 17.
50 cm cell pack WA USExFcy Golden
Delicious 96* 25.00 bucm Ise.

APPLE-PEARS OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE.

AVOCADOS ABOUT STEADY CA
2-lyr cm Has* 36* 42.00 40* 40.00 48*
40.00 few 42.00 FL 1-lyr cm Greenskin
9-12* 5.00-6.00.

BANANAS IMPORTS cm 40-lb 10.00
fair qual 8.00-9.00 film wipd 10.50 Insti-
tutional pack Petite ISO* 12,00.

BLACKBERRIES OR flats 12-6 oz
film wprd cup* 16.00-17.00.

BLUEBERRIES CANADACD# 1flats
12-1 pt film wtpd cup* 24.00.

COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-
IC sacks 40* few 14.00.

CRANBERRIES WI cm 24-12 oz film
bag* Early Blacks 24.00.

FIGS CA flats 12-1pt cup* Black Mis-
sion 18.50.

GRAPES-TABLE STEADY CA 23-lb
lug Thompson Seedless med-lge
12.00- few 16.00onelabel 20.00fair
cond 3.00-8.00 mos 6.00 Flame Seedless
med 16.00-17.00mos 17.00few 18.S0 one
label 21.00 Ruby Seedless 17.00 Black
Seedless 18.00- 20.00 Exotics one label
16.30 Ribier 14.50 21-lb lug film bags

Thompson Seedless med-lge ord cond
4.00 sml 11.50 Ruby Seedless
15.00-

KIWIFRUIT STEADY NEW ZEA-
LAND 1-lyr Oat 33s 8.50 36s 8-8.50 39s

7.50-8.00.
mangos Mexico i-iyr on Keiu

9-Mi fair qua! 6.00.
NECTARINES ABOUT STEADY CA

25-lb ctn September Red 56 iz A 64 iz
11.50-12.5070 iz 10.0072 iz 11.00-11JO
80i 10.00Autumn Grand 56iz 12.00Fair-
lane 64 iz 12.00 Auguit Red 64 iz 13.00
2-Iyr ctn Autumn Grand 48/SOi 12.50.

PAPAYAS OFFERINGS INSUF TO
QUOTE.

PEACHES OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

PEARS ABOUT STEADY CA US#l
36-lb cm Bartlett 100iz 16.00110iz 15.00
120 iz 13.00-14.00 135 iz 12.00-13.00
150 iz 11.00-12.00 Red Bartlett 135 iz
15.00- 4/5 buctn wrpd Bartlett 100i
23.00- 110 k 22.00 120 i 20.0021.00
135 i 19 JO2-lyr cm wipd Prickly type 70i
24.00 WA 4/5 buctn wrpd US#l Bartlett
90i 25.50 IOOi 24.501101 22J0 WAFcy
Bartlett 120 i 20.00 125 i 16.00.

PERSIMMONS NO OFFERINGS.
PINEAPPLES HAWAII cm via air 6i

12.00.
PLUMS STEADY CA 28-lb ctn

Angeleno 2x3 iz few 25.00 3x3 iz 23.00
3x4x4 iz few 18.00- 19.00 ID 28-lb cm
Friar 2x2 iz 2100-23.002x3 iz20.00 WA
28-lb cm 3x3 iz 14.00.

POMEGRANATES OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

PRUNES WA 30-lb cm Early Italian
type US#l 1-1/4“ min 10.00.

RASPBERRIES CA ilati 12-6oz film
wrpd cupi Red 10.00-1100 lone 8.00.

STRAWBERRIES ABOUT STEADY
CA flail 12-1 pt bkt med 7.00-8.00 fair
card lou4.00-6.oopreferred labeli 10.00
few 9JO.

CANTALOUPS HIGHER CA 1/2 cm
12i 7.00-9.00 belt mmtly 8.00-9.00 ISi
8.00- nun 8.509.00 fair cond loai
6.0018 i 8.009.00 fair cond fair cond loai

RCNAISSANCC
WE’VE GOT EVERYTHING WE NEED TO PUT

YOUR REPLACEMENT HEIFERS IN THE
MILK LINE AT 24 MONTHS.

■ Bovatec (lasalocid)-fed replacement heifers reach breeding weight
sooner, because of improved growth rate.

■ Bovatec-fed replacement heifers are in the right condition for calving
at less cost.

■ Bovatec is the only lonophore approved for coccidiosis control in
cattle up to 800 lbs. body weight.

■ The improved growth rate Bovatec offers also means more profit
feeding dairy beef.

■ There’s no body weight restriction with Bovatec.
■ Bovatec is palatable and safe.

EC
See Your Renaissance Man For These Quality Products

For Heifers Containing Bovatec At These Levels:
Dairy Heifer Choice
Dairy Heifer 200
Dairy Heifer 100
Dairy Heifer Concentrate

1200 grams/ton
2000 grams/ton
2500 grams/ton
3200 grams/ton

Renaissance Nutrition, Roaring Spring, PA (800) FINE MIX

5.00 23i fair cond 6.00 AZ 1/2 cm 12i
9.00.

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY CA
2/3 cmi 4i 5.00 Si 5.006.00 6i 6.50 8i
5.006.50.

MISC MELONS OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE.

WATERMELONS ABOUT STEADY
TX avg weight per melon All Sweet 2S-lb
4.50 28-lb 5.00 percm AllSweet 3s 16.00
one lot 19.00 4i few 19.00Royal Sweet 4i
few 19.00.

Southern Maryland
Regional Farmers Market

Wholesale Produce
Auction

Cheltenham, Md. "•

Sale Day; Wed., 11:30 ajn.

1-301-372-1066
Price Summary For

September 16-20
Report Supplied by Auction

GREEN BEANS: 4.008.50 BU.
LIMA BEANS; 7 0021.00 BU.
BROCCOLI: 6.00 14 CT. t OTHER

3.508.00.
CABBAGE: WHITE MED. 6.508.00

I*/. BU.
CUCUMBER: MED. 5.0010.50, LGE.

3.006.00, EXEGE. 6.00, ALL 1 1/9BU.,
MEDIUM 14 BU. 6.0012.00, PICKLES
5.25.

EGGPLANT: WHITE 3.00 14 BU.,
OTHER 3.009.00.

GREENS: COLLARD 5.50 15 LB.
BOX; KALE 6.00 15LB. BOX; TURNIP
TOPS 2.50-10.50 15 LBS.;RAPB
5.506.00 15 LB. BOX; OTHER 4.50

OKRA: 5.0015.50 14 BU; OTHER
3.50.

PEAS: BLACKEYED 7.00 BU.;

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 28, 1991-Al3
PURPLE HULL 8.509J0 BU.

PEPPERS: GREEN MEDIUM
5.509.00.LGE 5.0014.50; RED SMALL
7.0013.50, MED. 5.0011.00, ALL 1 1/9
BU.; CHERRY 4.004.50 54 BU.; HOT
2.005.00 ■/, BU.; JALAPENO 3.004.50
'/. BU.; SPECIALTY 4.005.00.

POTATOES: WHITE 6.009.00 50 LB,
BU.

PUMPKINS: BULK SM. .25-.35,MED.
.50-1.50, LGE. 1.00-11.00; MINI
5.00-8.00 4 BU.; ORNAMENTAL
2.006.50 4 BU.. 4.0013.00 BU.; OTHER
.35-7.00.

SQUASH: PATTY PAN 7.00 14 BU.
BOX; YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK
5.009.25 4 BU.; GREEN ZUCCHINI
5.008.00 4 BU.; YELLOW ZUCCHINI
2.00 14 BU.; SUMMER 4.006.00;
ACORN 1.005.50 1 1/9 BU.; BUTTER-
NUT IJOIO.OO 1 1/9 BU.; HUBBARD
.401.5011/9 BU.; SPAGHETTI 1.004.00

1 1/9 BU.; TURKS TURBAN .25-8.00 1
1/9BU.; TANLONGNECKI.IOII/9 BU.

CORN: SEVER QUEEN 2.65-3.10
BULK DOZ., 2.103.00 5 DOZ.

SWEET POTATOES: #1 6.0017.50
BU.. #2 4.0012.50 BU., JUMBO
3.008.00 BU.

TOMATOES: SM. 1.007.00, MED.
2.008.50, LGE. 2.0012.50, EX.LGE.
3.00, ALL 25 LB. BOX; CHERRY
3.006.00 12 PT. FLAT; OTHER ZOO.

CANTALOPES: BULK MED. .401.10,
MIXED SIZES .25-1.10.

HONEYDEW: .50.
WATERMELON: CRIMSON SM. .75.

MED. .95-1.60. LGE. 2.50-3.00. MIXED
SIZES 1.00-2.00; JUBILEE MED.
1.00-2.10,LGE. 1.50-3.00,OTHER BULK
MED. .80-2.30, OTHER .85.

APPLES; SM. 1.50-6.00 VS BU.. MED.
3.50-4.50 K BU.

BERRIES: OTHER 1.60. -

NECTARINES: SM, 5.00-14.50/. BU..
LGE. 7.00-9.25 Vi BU.

PEACHES: SM. 2.01W.50 VS BU.,
MED. 2.75-3.5014 BU.. LGE 5.00-17.00
VS BU.

PEARS: 5.00-6.50VS BU,OTHERBJO.
PLUMS: ITAL. PRUNE 7.00 VS BU.
FLOWERING CABBAGE,KALB: 1.75

654 POT.
FRESH FLOWERS: 5.00 20 STEMS.

B&B
v SPRAY PAINTING

Spray
On 10 Years

Experience In:
(n

”

Barns, Roofs, Fences,
Houses, Exterior, Interior &

Repointing, Masonry Restoration,
Aerial Ladder Spray Painting
' •

RD 1. Bird-In-Hand, PA 17505
ASSS° (717) 354-5561


